Make
some
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Wash
your

hands

Down

1.

Wear a mask over yournoseand ______
whenever in a building, socializing with or
around people who are not in your pod, or
unable to maintain social distancing.

Students experiencing symptoms of COVID-19

should call University
401-863-6200.

The name of the online community first-year
students will use to make virtual connections.

Abbreviation for state agency that is in charge
of monitoring COVID-19 and communicating
new rules and guidance

Regular COVID-19 testing is critical in part
because some people may be

A small group of students who associate with
each other based on agreed-upon shared
practices

The @brown.edu email address students
should use to request a change to their
testing status

Check the Campus Activity ________

to determine what type of activities are
acceptable on campus.

Stick-like tool used to collect nasal sample for
COVID-19 testing

 Get
your
test

Across

3.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

18.

20.

21.

Staff members who are on campus to
help promote healthy behaviors during
the pandemic

One of several spaces where students can
schedule individual study time.

Place food orders online for pickup at this
campus eatery. (2 words)

When washing your hands, lather with soap

Youshould __________ as soon as possible if
you miss your COVID test.

An email from Team Healthy or _____is not
spam and contains important information
about testing.

Students on and off campus must do this
during Quiet Period.

Brown’s COVID-19 testing sites are located in
the Jewelry Districtand atthe ______.

Track infections in the Brown community by
visiting the COVID-19 _______.

Spring term marks the first timethat ________
students are on campus. (hyphenated)
Acronym for the office that provides mental
health care for students

Brown’s Plan for a Healthy and _______
2020-21is the guiding document for all
COVID-19-related plans and procedures
on campus.



